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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown Involce # 25-23089
Flordia Public Utilites Week Ending October 21, 2018
Foreman Eugene Breland
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Overtime Qty Price Total

! Foreman = 112.00 100.49 11,254,88
Lineman 224,00 84.65 18,961.,60
Operator/Truck Driver 112.00 69.99 7,838.88

Groundman ; 112.00 64.62 7,237.44

Tatal Men 45,292.80
Egquipment . Qty Price Total

Crew Cab Flck-up 112.00 24.31 2,722.72

Material Handler Bucket 57" ! ) 224.00 47.36 10,608.64

'; Digger Truck ; 2 112.00 47.36 5,304.32
| Pole Trailer ) ) 112.00 17.60 1,971.20
[ Dazer | 112.00 71.50 8,008.00
J Rope Rig 112.00 25.00 2,800.00
! Tension Trailer : 112.00 25.00 2,800.00
Total Equipment 34,214.88

Total Meals 46,11

Tatal Fuel 279.19

Total Due to MDR 79,832.98

PR #: [Otﬂq !QZ

Date Revd: —QO"
Recelved By:

Scanned Date: _\C:>_32>_\£L_

Processed By: J Roye
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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Overtime

Foreman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Briver
Groundman

Equlpment
Crew Cab Pick-up

Material Handler Bucket 57"
Digger Truck

Paole Trailer

Dozer

Rope Rig

Tension Trailer

GQNBTgUCTIGN

Invoice # 25-23089
Week Ending October 21, 2018
Foreman Eugene Breland
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Qty Price
112,00 100.49
224.00 84.65
112.00 69.99
112.00 64.62

Total Men

Qty Price
112.00 24.31
224.00 47.36
112.00 47.36
112.00 17.60
112.00 71.50
112.00 25.00
112.00 25.00

Total Equipment

Total Meals
Total Fuel

Total Due to MDR

WY B2 LWt T8 ity

FPUC-HM 00523

Total
11,254.,88
18,961.60

7,838.88
7,237.44

45,292.80

Total

2,722.72
10,608.64

5,304.32
1,971.20
8,008.00
2,800.00
2,800.00

34,214.88

46.11
278,19

79,832.98
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CONSTR/UCTI ON

Foreman Eugene Breland Job No FE1890469751430
Week Ending 10/21/2018 Location Florida Public Utilities
Men and Hours Totals
Weekday 16 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 2 __|[MealsjiMotel Other
[Employee Name M| TTW[TIF|]S] 8 |[RT OT
Eugene Breland 16, 16 | 18 C 16 16 18 ua 7 %112 _ Foreman
Natijan Richig r); 16 ) 16 16 16 _16_ _16 18 i 112 N Lineman
HeathTruett . [ 16 ;16 1616 16 16|16 | .112| | | = Lineman
MarkBreland =~~~ 16 16 16 186 16 18 16§ 112} | Operator
Thomas McCardle . 1'16 ' 16 ' 16 6.1 16 16 | 16| 2] | | _Groundman
7 { LT
i = s Sy L. ’ ..I PR (. = s - 5 1 " v | SRR i S, =
¥ 1 r 1 3 1
i ) i

In the spaces provided above list all employees' full name and hours worked. Days missed by an e‘n?pfoyaa:houid be mafl?e'd with an X and not a zero. If
one of your crew members worked with another Foreman, indicate this by putting the other Foreman's Initials in the corresponding space. Please add up
the totai hours for each employee and indicate any hours ovar 40 as overtima. If you worked on more than one job during the week please specify days on

each job under Additional Information. Drive time should be represented under Other. Please provide specifics for multiple job days in Additional
Anformation. Regulations for reporting meals Is located at the bottom of this sheet.

Additional Information

Monday  16:00 AM - 9:00 PM | , 2N S PR SR
i a0 AR RGN  Em clL
Wednesday  ~|6:00 AM- 10:00PM -~ it
Thursday 600 AM-10:00 PM N

Friday |6:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Saturday 600 AM-10:00PM

Sunday [6:00 AM - 10:00 PM , ‘ e _
List above any additional information needed. If you work on several circults specifiy how many hours on each eircult for each day. If a circuit orjobris
completed please make note of that, If part of the day was storm and part of it was your regular job please give specifics for each.

___EQUIPMENT

Equipment # M| T[W[T]F]S][S To From
Ga8CrewCebPiclup L4616 |96 T 1606 |8 A8 " < . in e
714 Material Handler Bucket 16 16 16 | 16 16 | 16 16
627 Matoral Hander Bucket | 16 | 16 16 16 |16 |6 (6| T
712 Digger Derrick 16 16 16
567 Pole Traller | 16 | 16 [ 16 | 16 | 16} | WO
431 Rope Rig 16 16 16
53 Tenslon ‘I_'rai[e; 16 f 16 f 716 !
502 Bulldozer ]."16. 16 16 SEE

i { : | {e

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. It is company policy to pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Crews that drive to their job on Sunday are entitied to one meaal for that night.
Meats for Monday marnings will not be paid for crews leaving from homea on Mondays. Also, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work week. Please report your meals each week according to these guidelines. All meals for employees on storm work should be

charged on the foreman's credit card, unless meals are supplied by the customer.
MDR Construction Woeekly Timesheet C-101
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CONBYR/UCTION

Foreman Eugene Broland Job No FE1890489751430
Week Ending 10/21/2018 Locatlon Florida Pubilic Utllitles
Men and Hours Totals o
Weokday 15 {16 | 17 | 18 [ 19 | 20 | 24 2 Other

Employee Name M TIWI T F 5 S [RT OT| @

Eugene Breland 1816 |16 | 16| 16| 186 | 18 W LIne-Foreman
INathan Ritchle 16 | 16|16 (18| 16| 16 | 16 e Line-Journeyman
Healh Truett 16|18 |16 ]| 16|16 ]| 16| 16 we Line-Jaurneyman
IMark Breland 16 |16 [ 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 w2 Equipment Operator
Thomas McCardle 16116 |16 | 16| 18|18 | 18 W= Line-Groundman

In the spacas provided sbove Iist all employees' full name and hours worked. Days misted by an employse should bs inarked with an X and not a

zaro. If ane of your crew members worked wilh another Foroman, Indlcate thia by puiting the other Foraman's Inltials in the corresponding space.

Please add up the lolat hours for sach employee and Indicate any hours aver 40 as avartime. If you worked on mose than one Job durlng the wask
please specify days on each [ob under Addltonal infermation, Drive time should be repreaented undar Other. Plaase provide spacifics for mulliple

Jobs days In Addltlonal fnformation, Ragulations for reporting maals I localed al tha battom of this sheed.

Additional Information

Wonday Start 5:00 am thru 9:00 pm Working at Marianna
Tuesday Start 5:00 am thru 9:00 pm Working at Marianna
Wednesday Start 8:00 am thre 10:00 pm Working at Marianna

Working at Marianna

Thursday "Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm

[Sunday " [Istart 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm

[Friday Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Working at Marlanna
Saturday listart 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Working at Marlanna
Worlking at Marianna

List above any additlonal information neadad. If you work on several clrcuils spaciliy how many hours on each elreuit for each day. If a circull or Job
Is completed plense make nots of that. If part of the day was slotm and parl of It was

your regular job please glve specifics for sach.

EQUIPMENT

Equipment i MITIWIT F S S

560 Crew Cab Pickup 1616|186 | 18] 18] 16 | 16 .

714 Malerial Handler Bucket 56 16 || 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 i ?
ll627 Matorial Handler Bucket 55'f] 16 || 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 U nns”
712 Digger Derrlck 16 16|16 ] 18] 16] 16| 18 A il
567 Pole Trailer 1616|1616 18] 16/ 16| Y/
431 Rope Rig 1616 | 16|16 16] 16 16f 1 . ~\WII°
53 Tension Trailer 16|16]|16| 161616 16 WY

592 Bulldozer 16|16 18 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18

Plaase includa [n the spaces provided tha number of meals for gach member of the craw for the entlre weak. I s company policy to pay three meals
per day for crews working out of town, Crews (hat drive to thelr Job on Sunday are entltled to one meal for thal night, Meals for Monday
mernings will not be pald for eraws leaving from home on Mondays, Also, a moeal will not bo pald for the aftarnoon of the laat day of the
wnrk waak. Plaasa ranar vanr maals aach waak ancarding 1o thasa atldalinas All manls far amnfnvaas on alar wark should ha abaried on tha

MDR Construction

Weoakly Timeshaot
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Thank You For Shopping At f],Liﬁtb

TOM THUMB 0152
2102 S VWaukesha St
RBonifay FL o
32475 850-547-4258

10/15/2018 7:05:20 A

Register: 100 Tran Sea No:2746465

Cashier: ICR

Pump 2 Diesel $3.143 ppg
47,635 gal $150.00
Sub. Total: - $150.00
Tax: $0.00
Total: , $156.00
Master Card: $150.00
Change $0.00

Master Card ;
XXXXXXXXXXXXQSSS

10/15/2018 07:05:08

I agree to pay the
above Total Amount
according to Card
Issuer Agreement.

THANK YOU, PLEASE COME AGAIN
Want to be part of a team and
make a DIFFERENCE?

Cone for a job, stay for a career!

pp]g N
Want a FREE DRINK
or 50 BONUS POINTS
with any purchase?
Please Tell us
what you think at
te11tonthumb.com
within 14 days
Survey Code:
671-152-6465~100-61
Thank You!
Coupon Code

e

Evgene Brelard
P U Slorm
as oA (8 H

welcoma To LovesdBsl

1@/15/18 13:33

P

Punp Gallons Price

&1 22.936 $ 2.899

Product Amount
Unleaded

TOTAL SALE  $ 66.48

BRI EE53

Card: WC——"" !
Approval: 448868 |
Ticket: 8284

" TOTAL SALE $ ©8.49

Thark You {11

FPUC-HM 00526

11301

% B6.49

/Eu%ene A reland \/
CFPU_Storm szbqﬁ\,.LEH

Thank You For Shopping A
TOM THUMB 0152 "u%o
2102 S Waukesha St
Bonifay FL
32425 850-547-4258

----------------------------------------

10/15/2018 7:09:55 AN

Register: 100 Tran Seq No:2746536

Cashier: ICR

Pump 7 Unld_Reguiar $2.749 ppg
72,6808 gal  $62.70
Sub. Total: $62.70
Tax: - $0.00
Total: $62.70 -
Master Card: $62.70
Change $0.00

Master Card
KXKAXXANKKKXDE

10/15/2018 07:09:45

f e —

1 agree 1o pay the
above Total Amount
according to Card
Issuer Agreement.

THANK YOU, PLEASE COME AGAIN
Want to be part of a team and
make a DIFFERENCE?

Come for a job, stay for a career!

Want a FKEE DRINK
or 50 BONUS PDINTS
with any purchase?
Please Tell us
what you think at
teTtomthumb .com
within 14 days
Survey Code:
671-152-6536-100-61
Thark You!
Coupon Code



COZUMEL MEXICAN GRILL
" 1008 COUNTY'RD 68
LOXLEY, AL 35551
251964169¢

ORDER: table 18 &dw&

Seed Dine-In gf”’\

Caghier; Flor = — fov
15-0ct-2018 11:07:31A 9\50,61\%{‘1
Transaction 208814 | 2P
Subtotal 837,12
Tax §3.39
Total J$41.01

. CREDI1 CARD AUTH CZ AR

" VISA 1162 :

o

Tip " g .

*-Total

iﬁetain this copy for statement validate -

15-0ct-2018 11:83:02A ‘
$41.11 | Method: SWIPED =
VISA XXXXXXXXXXXX’H 62

EUGENE BRELA —
Ref #: 82880071 2321 | Auth #: 012860 Vo
MID: x##rews:3880 / \
AthNtwkNm: VISA «"‘ A

SIGNAT UREVERIFEED

;Qrder QHF’XFWF&AAV !Wf’ /

FPUC-HM 00527
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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown Invoice # 25-23080
Flordia Public Utllites Week Ending October 21,2018
Foreman Ericlefcoat
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Overtime Qty Price Total
Foreman ! 112.00 100.49 11,254,88
Lineman 224.00 84.65 18,961.60
Operator/Truck Driver 112.00 69.99 7,838.88
Groundman 112.00 64.62 7,237.44
Total iVMien 45,292-80
Eguipment Qty Price Total
Crew Cab Plck-up ; 112.00 24.31 2,722.72
Material Handler Bucket 57' 224.00 47.36 10,608.64
Digger Truck ) } 112.00 47.36 5,304.32
Pole Trailer PRt 112.00 17.60 1,971.20
Log Skldder w/ Grapples 3 112.00 72.60 8,131.20
Rope Rig 112.00 25.00 2,800.00
Tension Trailer 112.00 : 25,00 2,800.00
Total Equipment 34,338.08
Total Due to MDR 79,630.88

PR# (O(Oq zq\cjl

Date Rc\édé =
Received By: S/
Scanned Date: \rf\v’éﬁﬂb
Processed By: J Roye
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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Overtime

Foreman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver
Groundman

Equipment
Crew Cab Pick-up

Materfal Handler Bucket 57'
Digger Truck

Pole Trailer

Log Skidder w/ Grapples
Rope Rig

Tension Traller

CONST!QUCTION

Qty
112.00
224,00
112.00
112.00

Qty
112.00
224.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
112.00

Cepddagainy

Invoice #  25-23090

Fax &L 'sd

Week Ending October 21, 2018

Foreman Eric Jefcoat

Storm Number FE1890469751430

Price Total

100.49 11,254.88

84.65 18,961.60

69.99 7,838.88

64.62 7,237.44

Total Men 45,292.80
Price Total

24.31 2,722.72

47.36 10,608.64

47.36 5,304.32

17.60 1,971.20

72.60 8,131.20

25.00 2,800.00

25.00 2,800.00

Total Equipment 34,338.08
Total Due to MIDR 79,630.88

FPUC-HM 00529

MOR GONBTHULEZTION Ih
BB EAGTY HAYLIS QRate
CRlLUMETA, M 0400
FBHIDME 60 700 A7 16

B A



CONSTRIUCT I ON
Foreman Eric Jefcoat ' Sob No FE1890469751430
Week Ending 10/21/2018 Location Florida Public Utilities
| Men and Houts Totals
Weekday 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 18 | 20 | 21 Meals||Motel Other
Employee Name M| TIW]T][F[S] S |RT OT
Eric Jefcoat o 18 16 ] 18 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 ’ 112 ~{  Foreman
Dekoven Wright 16 18 16 16 16 16 16 12 ~ Lineman
RyanWaod (16 ;16 16, 16,16 16 ; 16l 2] | | Lineman
Ashton White 16 16 16 : 16 - 16 16 16 112 Operator
Tanner Carpenter . |16 ["16 | 16.{.18.] 16 16 | 16| ~ Ta12] | Groundman
;o l { .4 |
S PRRN T = - : : = S -
TR | IR

In the spaces provided above list all employess' full name and hours worked. Days missed by an employee should be marked with an X and not a zero. If
one of your crew members worked with another Foraman, indicate this by putting the other Foreman's initlals in the corresponding space. Please add up
the total hours for each employes and indicate any hours over 40 as overlime. If you worked on more than one job during the week please specify days on
@ach job under Additional (nformation. Drive time should be rapresented under Other. Please provide spacifics for multiple job days in Additional
Information. Regulations for reporting meals is located at the bottem of this sheet.

I Additional Information

Monday  5:00AM-S:00PM BT

R = e - =
Wednesday  [6:00 AM- 10:00PM -~ )

Thursday ~ ©00AM-10:00PM

Friday ~  |[600AM-10:00PM . - T ) BelE
e 'gé:oo"m;'{b;_ob R S :

Sunday ~ 6:00 AM-10:00PM i

Llst above any addltional information needed. If you work on several circuits specifiy how many hours on each circuit for each day. If a cirouit orjobis
completed plaase make note of that. If part of the day was storm and part of it was your regular job please give specifics for each.

— EQUIPMENT
Equipment # MITIW] T FT]S S To From
648 CrewCabPickup 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 & 16
658Mater}z_am_a—ndterBucket_i 161§ 16 16 : 16 16 16
584 Materlal Handiec Bucket | 16 | 16 [ 16 | 16 (16 18 '8 |
717 Digger Derrick 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 oy H
465 Pole Traler 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 ||
517RopeRg 16 16 18 18 16 16 16 o
72 TensionTraler ;16 |16 | 16| 16 [ 16 16 [ 16
251 Pull Skidder 16 16 16”[ 16 16 16 16

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. It is company policy to pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Crews that drive to their job on Sunday are entitled to one meal for that night.
Meals for Monday momings will not be paid for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Also, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work week. Please report your meals each week according to these guidslines. All meals for employeaas on storm work should be

charged on the foreman's credit card, uniess meals are supplied by the customer.
MDR Construction . Weekly Timeshest C-101

FPUC-HM 00530




MIDF

Foreman Eric Jofcoat Job No FE1890469751430
Week Ending 10/21/2018 Location FPU Marlanna Buyr. Michaet
Man and Hours Totals

L Weekday 16 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 29 |[Maals|Motel Other

[Employee Nanie MTTIWIT][F]S5] S|[RT OF

Ed defooat 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 18 | 16 || . Line Foreman

Dekoven Wright 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 E Line Journeyman

Ryan Wood 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 16 Il Line Journeyman
[pshtonWhite 146 | 16 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 Il Equipment Operator "

Tanner Carpenter 6161618 16|16 | 6) | | | Line Groundman

In the spaces provided above llat all smployses’ ull name and hours worked. Bays missed

by an employas should

be marked with an X and nol a zaro, [f

one of yaur crew fitembars worked with another Forerman, indicate this by pulling the other Foreman's inltials fn the corresponding space. Pleass add up

the total hours for each employes and indicate any hours over 40 as ovarlime. If you worked on more than one job during the week plaase spacify days on
each job under Additional Informatlon, Drive ime should be representad under Ofher. Plaase provide specifics for mullipte Job days in Additionat

Informution, Reguiations for rapoiting meals 1s located at the boltom of this sheat,

Additional informaftion
Monday Start §:00 am thru 9;00 pm Working at Marfanna
Tuesday  |Start5:00 am thru 9:00 pm [ Working at Marianna_
Wednesday  |Start6:00 am thru 10:00pm Wotking at Marianna )
Thursdaj}m ' Start 6:00 am lhrﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ pm Woarking at Marlanna
Friday Start 6:00 am thru 10;00 pm Working at Marianna
[|saturday Stert 6:00 am theu 10:00pm i Working at Marianna
[ Sunday Start 6:00 am thre 10:00 pm T Working at Marianna

List above any sdditional Informalion neaded. If you work on several clrcuils specifiy how many hours on each clreull for e:ah day. If a clreult or job I8
complstad plsase make nots of that, If par of the day was storm and parf of It was your ragular fob please give speaifics for each.

n E EQUIPMENT

Equipment § . Ml TITW]ITJIF] S]] 81 To From

648 Crew Cab Pickup 16 | 16 | 16 [ 16 | 18 | 16 | 16 i

658 Materlal Handler Bucket | 16 | 16 | 16 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | NV b
(584 Material Handler Bucket | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | | W

717 Digger Detrrick 16 |16 18 1616 | 16 | 16| | / 5 '

455 Pole Traller 16 {16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | {\ ¢/ '\ \\‘6 g R R
517 Rope (g 16 | 16| 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 : \“\‘}3

72 Tensloner Traler | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 [ 16 | 16y 6 ) VU
dorpulskader |6 |0 | 1| %0 | 10| 16| 18| = Erlibeg

Pleass include in the spacas provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire waek. It is company polley lo pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town, Crews that drive to thelr job on Sunday are entitled o one maal for that night,
Meals for Monday mornings will not be pald for craws leaving from home en Mondays. Also, a meal will not be pald for the afternoon of the last
day of the work week. Pleass report your meals each week according to these guldelines. All meals for employaes on storm work should be

MDR Constructlon

FPUC-HM 00531

chargad on the foreman's cradlwg% ﬂ'ﬁ% maeﬁ!s are supplied by the customer.
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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown [nvoice # 25-23091
Flordia Public Utilites Weel Ending October21, 2018
Foreman Jayson Breland
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Overtime Qty Price ‘ 'Tctal
Foreman 112.00 100.49 11,254.88
Lineman 224.00 84.65 18,961.60
Operator/Truck Driver 112.00 65.99 7,838.88
Groundman 96.00 64.62 6,203.52
Total Men 44,258.88

Eaqulpment Qty Price Total
Crew Cab Pick-up 112.00 24.31 2,722.72
Material Handler Bucket 7' 224.00 A7.36 10,608.64
Digger Truck : 112.00 47.36 5,304.32
Pole Traller ; ) : 112.00 - 17.60 1,971.20
Rope Rig . . 112.60 25.00 2,800.00
Tension Trailer 112.00 25.00 2,800.00
Total Equipment 26,206.88

Total Due to MDR 70,465.76

e _Lold190p

Date Revd: :
Received By: NI
Scanned Date: ___|C )2~ 153

: Processed By: J Roye

VWY B LIV R B L IR 2 0
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QOctober 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Overtime

Foreman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver
Groundman

Egquipment

Crew Cab Pick-up

Materfal Handler Bucket 57"
Digger Truck

Pole Trailer

Rope Rig

Tension Traller

MDBR

| O N

Qty
112.00
224,00
112.00

96.00

Qty
112.00
224.00
112,00
112.00
112.00
112.00

S LLEMER &, 9 5

FARK 01 'f41

Invoice # 25-23091
Week Ending October 21, 2018
Foreman Jayson Breland
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Price
100.49
84.65
69.99
64.62

Total Men

Price
24,31
47.36
47.36
17.60
25.00
25.00

Total Equipment

Total Due to MDR

FPUC-HM 00533

Totai
11,254.88
18,961.60

7,838.88
6,203.52

44,258.88

Total
2,722.72
10,608.64
5,304.32
1,971.20
2,800.00
2,800.00

26,206.88

70,465.76

R
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Foreman Jayson Brealnd R T g 8 W ?log No FE1890469751430
Week Ending 10/21/2018 Location Florida Public Utilities
Men and Hours Totals
Weekday 16 ) 16 | 17 | 18 [ 19 | 20 | 21 ]| Meals|Motel Other
Employee Name MIT|IWIT]TF]S][ s |[RT or
Jayson Braland - (6116 16! 18 16 16 16 112 Foreman
William D'Andrea 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 112 Lineman
DoneldPlerce . 616 (6 16 16 6] )| 2] | | Lnemen
RyanBdwards 16 16 %6 16 16 16 16| 12§ f f  Opemtor
TommyBel . " [e 18 Tae x D x [Tx [ X Tae )l ) ] Groundman
Taylor Boyle R K K X G A A8 .. Groundman
N IR O N | :

In the spaces provided above list all employees’ full name and hours worked, Days missed by an employes should be marked with an X and net a zero. If
one of your crew members worked with another Foreman, indicate this by puiting the other Foreman's initials In the corresponding space. Please add up
the total hours for each employee and Indicate any hours over 40 as overtime. If you worked on more than one job during the week please specify days on
each job under Additional information. Drive time should be represented under Other. Please provide specifics for multiple job days in Additional
Information. Regulations for reporting meals is located at the bottom of this sheet.

Additional information

Monday .- - ~IBID0AM - 8-00Pif -

Tuesday 600 AM - 9:00 PM . g
Wednesday ~~[6:00 AM=10:00PM = - el B R

Thursday 6:00 AM - 10:00 PM SR . . .

Friday  [ecoAM-to00PM _

Saturday  (6:00 AM - 10:00 PM .

Sunday  |6:00 AM-10:00PM IR : e

List above any additional Informatlon needed. If you work on several circuits spacify how many hours on each circuit for each day. If a clrcuit or job is
completed please make note of that. If part of the day was storm and part of it was your regular job please give specifics for each.

— EQUIPMENT

Equipment # Ml TIWITIF] S| S To From
697 Crew CabPickup 1 16 | 16 | 16 = 16 | 16| 16 [ 16 | s e bRy
5682 Material Handler Bucket 16 : 16 = 16 16 % 16 16| ) T
’?ﬁi‘éﬁaﬁ%&iéiﬂﬁ%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ%.é’i!%ﬁi" ECEECE R RRCERCERTRETE I : “
725 Digger Derrick = 16 186 16
631 Pole Traler {16716 | (IR ")
I563 Rope Rig 6 16 i 16 ||
516 Tension Traller | 16 | 16 | 16

ST T s AN PO i 0 : .

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. Itis company policy 1o pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Crews that drive ta their job on Sunday are entitied to one meal for that night.
Meals for Monday momings will not be paid for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Also, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last

day of the work week. Please report your meals each week according to these guidelines. All meals for employees on storm work shoutd be

MOR Construction

charged on the foreman's credit card, unless meals are supplied by the customer.

i Weekly Timesheet

FPUC-HM 00534
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CONSTR/UCTIORN

Foreman Jayson Breland Job No FE1890469751430

Week Ending 10/21/2018 Location FPU Marlanna Hurr. Michasl
Men and Hours Totals =

Weekday 16 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 o Other

Employee Namo M| T |W]|T|F|S|S|R o) @

layson Breland 16 | 16 [ 16 | 16 {1 16 | 16 | 16 w2z Line-Fareman

Willlam D’Andrea 16 | 16§ 16 | 16 | 16 { 16 | 16 Wz Line-Journsyman

Donald Plerce 16 | 16 | 16 [ 16 { 18 | 18 | 16 n< Line-Journeyman

Ryan Edwards 16 { 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 18 W Equipment Qperator

Tommy Ball 16|16 161 X | X | X | X LE Line-Groundman

Taylor Boyle X X X | X ]16}116 ]| 16 g Line-Groundman

In {he spaces provided above list all employees’ full name and hours worked. Days missed by an smployae should be marked with an X and not a
zero. If one of your ¢row members worked with another Foraman, Indicats this by pulling the other Foraman's Infilals In the corrasponding spacs.
Pleage add up the total hours for each employee and ndicate any hours over 40 as overtime. If you woikad on more than ane fob during the week
pleass speclfy days on aach Job under Additionat Informatlon. Drive fime should be represented under Other. Please provida specifics for muttiple
Job days In Additional Information. Regulalions for raporling meals is located at the botton of thia shest.

Additlonai Information

{iMonday Start 5:00 am thru 9:00 pm 0 Working at Marlanna
Tuesday Start 5:00 am thru 9:00 pm Working at Marlanna
Wednesday - [|Start 6:00 am thri 10:00 pm Working at Marlanna
Thursday [IStart 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Working at Marianna
Friday Start 8:00 am thru 10:00 pm Worldng at Marianna
Saturday {Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Working at Marlanna
Sunday lIstart 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Working at Marianna
List above any addilionsl information neaded, If yob work on several cirsuils specifiy how many hours on @ach circult for each day. if a clrcull or job

I compleled please make note of that. If part of the day wae storm and part of It was your regufar job plasse giva speciiics for each.
‘ EGUIPWENT
Equipment # IEM]ITIW][TIF]s[s

(1897 Crew Gab Pickup 1616 ] 16| 18] 16| 16|16

"582 Materlal Handler Bucket 56" " 616 |18 16| 18 | 16 | 16 \ /2 1/

[I713 Materiat Handler Bucket55'|| 16 || 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 || | A |V’

l[725 Digger Derrck 1) 18] 6] 6] 6] 18] 18|,/ .

(/531 Pote Trailer w6166 L {in]ll

1563 Rope Rig 16/ 16|16 {16]16] 16 | 16 \Oi &

516 Tenslon Traller 16 {16 |16 | 16| 16| 16| 16 !

Please includs In the spaces provided the number of meals for @ach member of the crew for the entlre wael, It Is company poliey lo pay three meals
per day for crows working out of town, Crews that drive to thelr job on Sunday aro entitied to one meal Tor that night, Meals for Monday
mornings will not be pald for crews leaving from hore on Mondays, Alsn, a maal will nat bie pald for the afternoon of the last day of the
wnrk wank Plaasa ranart volr manls aach waek arcording tn thaze mildalings  All maals far amnlnvars an starm wark shauld be charaad on the

MDR Consteuclion Waeekly Timaeshaat C-101

FPUC-HM 00535




MOP COMSTRREGTIOM, 1M1

G621 EAYT 84 LIS CrAL
UL MEIA, M 3Rann
REENE 60201, 871 6

FAK: @) T3V 8770

October 22,2018
Mr. Clint Brown Invoice# 25-23092
Flordia Public Utilites Week Ending October 21, 2018
Foreman Johnny Martin
Storm Number FE1850469751430
Overtime . Qty ' Price Total
Foreman : 112.00 100.49 11,254.88
Lineman ' 224.00 84.65 18,961.60
Operator/Truck Driver _ 112.00 69.99 7,838.88
Groundman : 112.00 64.62 7,237.44
Total Men 45,292,80
Egquipment Qty Price “Total
Crew Cab Pick-up i 112.00 24,31 2,722.72
Material Handler Bucket 57° 224.00 47,36 10,608.64
Digger Truck ' 112.00 47.36 5,304.32
Pole Trailer ‘ ' 112.00 17.60 1,971.20
Rope Rig ) 112.00 25,00 2,800.00
Tension Trailer . 112.00 25.00 2,800.00
Total Equipment 26,206.88
Total Due to MDR 71,499.68

Received By: o
Scanned Date: __15-Z00- &,
Processed By: J Roye

WA L LD EIWE IO T 0T
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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

QOvertime

Foreman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver
Groundman

Equipment
Crew Cab Pick-up

Material Handler Bucket 57
Digger Truck ‘
Pole Trailer

Rope Rig

Tension Trailer

GONSTgUCTION

aty
112.00
224.00
112.00
112.00

Qty
112.00
224.00
112,00
112.00
112.00
112.00

FETERRT IO

Invoice # 25-23092
Week Ending October 21, 2018
Foreman Johnny Martin
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Price
100.49
84.65
69.99
64.62

Total Men

Price
24.31
47.36
47.36
17.60
25.00
25,00

Total Equipment

Total Due to MDR

ekt

FPUC-HM 00537

Total
11,254.88
18,961.60

7,838.88
7,237.44

45,292.80

Total

2,722.72

10,608.64
5,304.32
1,971.20
2,800.00
2,800.00

26,206.88

71,499.68

fras ol Yat ou

MO SOMBTIRUIC A 160
Gl EASET BAYL IS Crals|,
CIOLUMEIA, M5 4920
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CONGSTR ] I O
Foreman Johnny Martin veT 9N FE1890469751430
Week Ending 1012172018 Location Florida Public Utilities
Men and Hours Totals
Weekday 15 | 16 | 17 __[[Meals|[Motel Other
Employee Name M T | W RT OfT
Johnny Martin - 16 16 | 16 el ~ Foreman
Shar_re Rankinw . 16 flﬁr 16‘ 112_ e N Lineman
Brandon Lawshe | 16 | 16 | 16 Bl  Lineman
Tyler Langham L6 Mg | Operator
Joey Dantin - i 12 | Groundman
¥ T EIE Sy i
iE b 4 A N I i}
- R . S—
el | e o i -
L | o o

In the spaces provided above list alf employees’ full name and hours worked. Days missed by an employee should be marked with an X and not 2 zero, If

one of your crew members worked with another Foreman, indicate this by putting the other Foreman's initials In the corresponding space. Please add up ¢
the total hours for each employee and indicate any hours over 40 as overtime. If you worked on more than one job during the week please specify days on
each job under Additianal Information. Drive time should be represented under Other, Please provide specifics for multiple job days in Additional

Informatian. Regulations for reporting meals Is located at the bottom of this sheet.

Monday .. .

Tuesday GO0 AM-9:00PM
Wednesday - '6:00 AM-10:00 PM
Thursday ~ :6:00 AM-10:00 PM
prsey _lscomi-to00m

Saturd&yi_:__ -

_600AM-1000PM i
Sunday . . 1800 AM-10:00PM. .

e A ditional Information
L L A S

List above any additional Information needed. If you work on several circuits specifiy how many hours on each circult for each day. If a circuit or job is
completed please make note of that. If part of the day was storm and part of it was your regular job please give specifics for each.

___EQUIPMENT

Equipment # M I TIWI]T|F[S] S To From
81 Crew Cab Pickup 1116161616116 16 e
581 Material Handler Bucket 16 16 16 : 16 16 16 16 | e
678 Material Handler Bucket | 16 | 161616 16 16| 16 | )
418 Digger Derrick 16 16 16 16 18 16 16| R
B6PoleTralbr (16 16 16166 6]
731 Rope Rig 16 18 16 18 16 16 . 16
o Tension Tratler [ 16 1618 e lte [t it -

| | i

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. It is company policy 1o pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Craws that drive to their Job on Sunday are entitled to one meal for that night.
Meals for Monday mormings will not be paid for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Alse, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work week. Please report your meals each week according to these guidelines. All meals for employees on storm work should be
charged on the foreman’s credit card, unless meals are supplied by the customer.

MDR Construction

Weekly Timesheot

C-101

FPUC-HM 00538



I“ I R FE1890469781430

Foreman Johiny Marﬂnc ONSTRWGCTI O Nlob No

Week Ending 10/21/2018 l.ocaflon FPU Marlanna Hurr, Michael
Men and Hours Totals

- Weekday 15 'Lfi 17 ‘gl 18 | 20 | 24 “Mealal Motet Othar

Employee Name M T WIT F | &1 S RT OF

Johnny Marﬁn | 18| 18 18 m‘t6 16 | 16 1§ : e _Line-Foreman

Shane Rankin |16 16|16 16| 18| ) |wz Line-Journeyman

Brandon Lawshe e |16 |16 ] 16| 16| 18] 18] |wW2 Line-Journeyman

Werlanghan | |6 | 10 | 1676 | 6 | 8| |\ | Eaupment partor

oeybantn M6 16 8 et 6] te T wah T Lne-Groundman

In the spacas provided abovs list all employess’ full name and hours worked, Days missed by an employae should ba marked with an X and not a zerg, if
oné of your craw membars worked with arother Foraman, Iindlcale his by pulling the olkrer Foreman's lnltfals In the corresponding space. Please add up
the tolal hours for each employee and Indicate any hours over 40 as overtime. If you woiked on more (han one job duripg the week please spaclfy days on
each fobs under Additional Information. Drive lime should be rapresented under Other. Please provide spacifice for multiple job days in Additional
Informatlon. Regulations for reporiing meals Is located at tho bottont of this sheet.

Additienal Information

Monday Start 5:00 am thry 9:00 pm T Work at Marianna

Tuesday Start 5:00 am thru 9:00 pm T ~ Work at Marlanna

Wednesday ~ |Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm o "~ WorkatMarlanna LIS
Thursday : Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm LI  Work alMarlanna
Friday [Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm T Workat Marianna

Esta}r;ﬂay |start 6:00 am thru 10:00-}:}m_" Work at Marlanna
Sun&éj/ Start 6:00 am thra 10:00 pm‘ el Work at Marianna :

List above any addiifonat infermatlon needed. If you work on several clreulls specifiy how maay hours or each clroult for each day. If a clroult or Job is
compleled please make riote of thak. If par of the day was storm and part of it was your regular jeb please give spadifics for sach,

= ~—FQUPTENT

Eqitipment # M T iIWT F ] 8 To From

(881 Crew CabPickip | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16

581 Materlal Handler Bucket | 18 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16

678 Materlal Handler Bucket | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16

418 Digger Derrick 116 |16 |16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16

316 Pole Traller 16 | 16| 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 T
731RopeRly 16 |16 | 16 | 18 | 16 | 16 | 16 || it R
730 Tonsion Traller | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16

Please Include in the spacas providad the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire wesk. It Is company pallcy to pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crows working out of tawn, Crews that driva to thelr job on Sunday are entllled (o ane meal for that night,
Meals for Monday mornings will not be paid for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Also, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work waek. Please report your meals each week according (o these guidalines. All meals for employeas on storm work should be

ki ¢ il i
MDR Gonstruetion charged on the foreman's credll,ﬁg% #?I%F%I&%?'S are supplied by the custome 101

FPUC-HM 00539




October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Overtime

Fareman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver

. Groundman

Equipment

Crew Cab Pick-up

Material Handler Bucket 57
Digger Truck

Pole Traller

Back Yard Buggy

MCIR GONETROTICNY, bt

H - e mABT BAvLIS GEanL
TULUMEA, MB J8apkh
FHOMNLE al),70 27216

FARGLQ *r31.u4774

Invoice # 25-23093
Week Ending October 21, 2018
Foreman Jerry Brown
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Qty Price Total
112.00 100.49 11,254.88
224.00 84.65 18,961.60
112,00 £69.99 7,838.88
112.00 64.62 7,237.44
Total Men 45,292.80
Qty Price : Total
112.00 24.31 2,722.72
224,00 47.36 10,608.64
112.00 47.36 5,304.32
112.00 17.60 1,971.20
112.00 45.00 5,040.00
Total Equipment 25,646.88
Tatal Due to MDR 70,939.68
PR # L@bq 202
Date Reovd: i -,
Received By:
Scanned Date: __\( O-ZE » -~
Processed By: J Roye
VWY S LI WAL B L LI e
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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Qvertime

Foreman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver
Groundman

Equipment
Crew Cab Pick-up

Material Handler Bucket 57

Digger Truck
Pole Trailer
Back Yard Buggy

BONBTEUC

R

TLON

Invoice # 25-23093

BriLUuMEIa, M5

FAX GL1) 7418

Week Ending October 21, 2018

Foreman Jerry Brown

Storm Number FE1890469751430

Qty Price Total
112.00 100.49 11,254.88
224,00 84.65 18,961.60
112.00 69.99 7,838.88
112.00 64.62 7,237.44

Total Men 45,292.80

Qty Price Total |
112.00 24.31 2,722.72
224.00 47.36 10,608.64
112.00 47.36 5,304.32
112.00 17.60 1,971.20
112.00 45.00 5,040.00

Total Equipment 25,646.88
Total Due to MDR 70,939.68

VAW B R DILIWIERE 1 IE 01k

FPUC-HM 00541
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=

CONSTR/UCTI ON

Foreman Jerry Brown Job No FE1890469751430
Week Ending 10/21/2018 Location Florlda Public Utilities
Men and Hours Totals ||
Weekday 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 Meals{|Motel Other
Employee Name M TI{WI T]F ] S | RT OT
JerryBrown .18 16,16 16 [ 16 16 16l 1i2ff ) | Foreman
Cole Stewart 16 16 16 16 ' 112 Lineman
OwenBreszealo . 16 16 | 16, 16 | 16 | Coimzf b h Lineman
Ryan Williamson 186 16 16 . 16 112 Operator
Monroe Beardain -~~~ 16 (164164 1 o) [12] -~ Groundman
oLy 64 = 5 N
i i om. i ' I T
o ” Ty T B )
pe , ' v : e : e, ,1_.. e | s .,. e | SR | SR | TR P
: "™ i i : N - ! ]— J= — | :

In the spaces provided above list all employses’ full name and hours worked. Days missed by an employee should be marked with an X and not a zero. If
one of your crew members worked with another Foreman, indicate this by putting the other Foreman’s initials in the corresponding space. Please add up
the total hours for each employee and indicate any hours.over 40 as overtime. If you worked on more than one Job during the week please spacify days on
each job under Additional Information. Drive time should be represented under Other, Please provide specifics for multiple job days in Additional
Information, Regulations for reporting meals is locatad at the bottom of this sheat,

Additional Information

Monday ~  [5:00AM-9:00PM. i A

Tuesday 500AM-g:00PM T e :
Wednesday (600 AM-10:00PM : et :
G e e :

e _ s ‘. PM - T _ . g -
Saturday  |6:00AM-1000PM ) -

Sunday __le:00 AW 1000 PM

List above any additional information needed. If you work on several circuits specifiy how many hours on each circuit for sach day. If a circuit or job is
completed please make note of that. If part of the day was storm and part of it was your regular job please give specifics for each.

EQUIPMENT
Equipment # M| TIWIT]F|]S] s To From
586 Crew CabPickup - 16 ' 16 ; 16 | 16 |16 [ 16 (16

629 Matorlal Handler Bucket 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
B57 Material Handler Buckst | 16 ' 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 16 | 16|
651 Digger Derrick 16 16 16 16 | 16 . 16

losoPoleTraler 118 18 {16 6 | 16 1o | 16

663 Back Yard Machine 16 | 16 ' 16 16 16 16 | 16 | _
SHnE % Ve S i A e T { .. i £ . s e Tas
i N NS S EOTRET T
i ! | ¢ ; *

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. It is company policy to pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Crews that drive to their job on Sunday are entitied to one meal for that night.
Meals for Monday mornings will not be paid for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Also, a meat will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work week. Please report your meals each waek according to these guidelines, All meals for employees on storm work should be

charged an the foreman's credit card, unless meals are supplied by the customer.
MDR Construction Weekly Timeshest c-101

FPUC-HM 00542



CONBTR/fUCTI ON

Foreman Jorry Brown Job No FE1880469751430
Weak Ending 10/21/2018 Location FPU Marlanna Hury. Mlchaal
(l Men and Hours Totals

| Waeokday 16 |18 | 17 [ 18 [ 19 20 ] 21 ] |moats|moter] Other
{Employee Name M| T|W]| T]|F]|S8] 8 |RT OF

Jerry Brown 16116 16 | 18| 16 | 16 | 16 e Llne-Foreman
Cole Stewart 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 wz| Line-Journeyman
Owen Breazeale 1616 16|16 | 16| 16| 16 T L!na«Joumeyman i
Ryan Willlamson 16 |16~ 16 L1616 | 16 | 16 ) \E’. Equlpmenl Oparator
Monrae Beardain 6 16| 16 |18 | 16| 16 | 16 W2 Llne:Graundman

In the spaces provided above Hst ali employeas’ {ull nama and hours warked. Days missed by an employee should

e marked with an X and not a zere. If

one of your crew members workad with another Foreman, indicale (iis by putiing the olher Foreman's Inltlals la lhe corresponding space. Please add up
the total hours for sach employee and Indicate any hours over 40 as overtima. If you worked on mora than ona job dutlng the waek please specify days on

oach Job under Additlonal Information. Drive ime should be represented under Other. Plaase provide spacifios for multple lob days In Additional
Information. Regulations for reporting meals Is located at the boftom of this sheet.

Additional Information

Monday Start 5:00 am thru 9:00 pm Working in Marianna
Tuesday Start 6:00 am thru 9:00 pm Working in Marlanna
Wednesday |Start6:00 am thru 10:00pm Working in Marlanna
Tlmrsday Slart 6:00 am lhru 10:00 pm Working In Marianna
lEriday Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Working in Marianna
Saturday | Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pmi Working in Marlanna
Sunday Start 8:00 am thru 10:00 pm . Working in Marianna

List above any additional infermation needad. If you work on gevaral cliculls speciliy how many hours on sach cireult for each day. If a clicult or job ia
complated please make note of that. If pait of the day was storm and part of it was your regular job pleage give spacifics for sach.

P = EQUIPHENT ;
[Equipment # MTTIWI[T]F]S]S To From

586 Crew Cab Plckup 16 |16 16 [ 16 [ 16 [ 16 | 16

620 Materlal Handler Bucket 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16

657 Material Handler Bucket | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 16 | 16 o

651 Digger Derrick 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 L e
660PoleTraler | 16 | 16 | 18 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 ' ‘([( PR i
663 Backyard Machine 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 16

Please includs in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire wesk. It s company policy fo pay a
maximum of three meals per day for ¢rews working otit of town. Craws that drive to their job on Sunday are entitled to one meal for that night,
Meals for Monday mornings will not ba pald for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Also, & meal will not be pald for the afternoon of the last
day of the work waek. Please report your meals each week according to these guidelings. All meals for employeas on storm work should ba

MDR Construction

charged on the foreman's credltﬁa ?ﬂ ;r?l

e586
mes

FPUC-HM 00543

ee?Is are supplied by the customer.

C-101




e ; g . MOR GEMNETRUGTIING e,

M : R B21 EAYY HAYLIR GHAPI,
c l.fc' WS T R -'G T 4._-1- TOL.N CRLUMEIA, HME ARIRY
RHONE: 861 701,371 6

FAR! GO 751 %7
QOctober22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown Invoice # 25-23094
Flordia Pubtic Utilites Week Ending Qctober 21, 2018
Foreman Cole Wyatt
Sterm Number FE18304639751430

i QOvertime f Qty Price Total
Fareman 48.00 ) 100.49 4,823.52
Lineman 96.00 84.65 8,126.40
Operatar/Truck Driver 48.00 ‘ 69.99 3,359.52
Groundman 144.00 64.62 9,305.28

Total Men 25,614.72

. Equipment i Qty Price Total
Crew Cab Pick-up 96.C0 24,31 2,333.76
Materlal Handler Bucket 57’ 96.00 47.36 4,546.56
Digger Truck - 48.00 47.36 2,273.28
Pole Traller - 48.00 17.60 844.80
Total Equipment 9,998.40

Total Due to MDR 35,613.12

o

: PR #: {_9109?—19

Date Revd: -
Recelved By: <
Scanned Date: = !
Processed By: J Roye

WWW B W R G GPls
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October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Overtime

Foreman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver
Groundman

Equipment
Crew Cab Pick-up

Material Handler Bucket 57;
Digger Truck
Pole Trailer

| MOR COMSETIRUN LN el
M R L2 EAET BAYL IR CrAM
CONST U CT1!1 0N CoLuMMeia, M 19039

FHOMNE B PO 2700

Qty
48.00
96.00
48.00

144.00

Gty
96.00
96.00
48.00
48.00

R R T

FAX GUE 2741 w4

Invoice # 25-23094
Week Ending Octoher 21, 2018
Foreman Cole Wyatt
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Price Total
100.49 4,823.52
84.65 8,126.40
69.99 3,359.52
64.62 9,305.28
Total Men 25,614.72
Price Total
24,31 2,333.76
47.36 4,546.56 _
47.36 2,273.28
17.60 ~ 844.80
Total Equipment 9,998.40
Total Due to MDR 35,613.12

[T T
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Foreman Cole Wyatt SR RE T RS E ?Jort')' No FE1890469751430)
Week Ending 10/21/2018 Location Florida Public Utilities
Men and Hours | Totals |

Weekday ’1_6 17 | 18 Meals|[Motel Other
Employee Name T w T RT OT
Cole Wyatt ERE B : 48 . ‘Foreman
Delbert Helton XX X a8 ~ Lineman
JohnTaylor 1 x i x.! xiXx 6 48] I Cineman
lLay‘lb 2 g x¥ - _ et g e e NOperator .
Charles Spangler X | C | TN Groundman”
[Damion Foster BRIy 48| I | croundman
deryChishoim -~ - [X fix [ x [x o) N Groundman

A | ;

In the spaces provided abave list all employees’ full name and hours warked. Days missed by an employae should be marked with an X and nof a zero, If
ane of your crew members worked with another Foraman, Indicate this by pulting the other Foreman's initials in the corresponding space, Please add up
the total hours for each employee and indicate any hours over 40 as overtime. If you worked on more than one job during the week please spacify days on
each job under Additlonal Information, Drive fime should be represented under Other. Plaase provide specifics for multiple job days in Additfonal
‘Information. Regulations for reporling meals is located at the bottom of this sheet.

Additional Information

Monday |

Tuesday 5

Wéoizasday— ; _[ g M

Thursday o |

Friday —  |G:00AM-10:00PM " : g ¢

Saturday ~ G00AM-10:00PM -

I 1 e D e e o

List above any additional Information needed. If you work on several circuits specifiy how many hours on each circuit for each day. If a circuit or job is
completad please make note of that. if part of the day was storm and part of it was your regular job please give specifics for each,

_ EQUIPMENT s

Equipment # M|l T | W[ TJ]FT]Ss S To From
875CrewCabPickup | X | X | X i X [t f16 el
671 Material Handler Bucket X XX X _15:“ e o .
667 Materlal Handier Buoket | X | X | X | ol
535 Digger Derrick X X X 16 :
196 Pole Traller | X | x | x| CHIRCE I )
506 CrewCabPickup X . X X ERCEECY

T L S e

i i ? : = -

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. It is company policy to pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Grews that drive to their job on Sunday are entitied to one meal for that night.
Meals for Monday mormings will not be paid for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Also, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work week. Please report your meals each week according to these guidelines. All meals for employees on storm work should be

charged on the foreman's cradit card, unless meals are supplied by the customer.
MDR Construction . Waekly Timesheet C-101
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GCGONSTR/MUCTION

Foreman Cole Wyatt Joh No FE1890469761430
Week Ending 10/21/12018 ‘ Location FPU Marianna Hurr. Michael

] Met and Hours Totals & T

I Weekday 1616 17 {18 ] 192021 ] 8 Other

[[Employse Name MITIWIT[F]S] S|RT Oof)] &

[(Cole Wyalt X[{X| X[ X|16]186] 1 yye Line-Foreman
Dalbert Helton X X X X116 16| 16 ye Line-Journeyrman
John Taylor XX | X X|186]16] 16 44 Line-Journeyman
Layton Monk X X| X} X}j16] 18] 18 b4 Equipment Operator
Charles Spangler S XX X X1 18] 16 4g Line-Groundman
Damion Foster X X X X|186]18] 16 44 Line-Groundman
Jerry Chlaolm X | X} X} X[|16|16] 16 ye Line-Groundman
In the spaces provided ahove list all employeas’ full name and hotra workad, Days missad by an employee should bs marked wilh an X and not a

zero. If ane of your erew membars worked with another Foreman, Indlcate this by pulting the olher Foreman's InlUials in the corresponding space.
Please add up lhe tolal hours for each employes and indicate any hours over 40 as ovarlime. (f you worked on more than cne Job during the week
please spacify days on each job under Addiflonal Information, Dive time should he rapresentad under Other, Pleass provida spacifics for
mullints job days In Addltlonal Informatlen, Regulations for raporting maals Is localed at the bollom of thls shoet.

Additional Information

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday ,
Friday Start 6:00 am thru 1000 pm . ; Work at Marianna
Saturday Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Work at Marianna
Sunday Start 6:00 am thru 10:00 pm Work at Marianna

List above any additfonal Infarmation neaded, (f you work on sovaral cireuits spacifiy how many hours on each ¢lecult for each day. If a circuit or Job
Is completed plaase make noto of that, IF part of tha day was stor and part of il was your ragular Job please give specifics for each,

PMENT
Equipment § M| T|W]|T]F|]6] S8
575 Crew Cab Plckup l. XX X1 X |116]16] 16 )
671 Materlal Handler Bucket 65/ X | X | X | X [ 16 | 16 | 16 | v
557 Malerial HandlorBucket fl X | X | X | x | 16 | 168 | 16 | /]
535 Digger Dervick X| X x| x|wj1w6|w) UV ° ;
198 Pole Trailer X1 X | X xf1e]16]16] | i
506 Crew Cab Pickup XX x| x| 18] 18 V()| V!

‘U

Plesss fuclude In the epacas provided the number of maals for each membor of the craw for the antire weak. i [s company poticy o pay thres
meals per day for crews working out of town. Crews that drive to thalr job on Bunday are entitled (o one meal for that night. Meals for
Monday mornings will not ba pald for ecrows leaving from homa on Mondays. Also, a meal will not bo paid for the aftarnoon of the last day
of the work week. Plaase repart your meals each week according lo thass guldelines. All meals for employaes on storm work should be charged
on the foraman’s credit card, unlass meals are supplled by the customer.

MDR Gonatruclion Weakly Timesheet C-101
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MOF CONSTRUEIIC M1
621 EAST BAYLIS LHAWE
QULUMHIA, M% 39480
AHUMNE; ab .20t a7id

FAaM &1 V31 @Y 7a

‘October 22, 2018

Mr. Clint Brown Invoice # 25-23095
Flordia Public Utilites Week Ending October 21, 2018
Foreman Scott Arrington
Storm Number FE1890469751430

Overtime ; Qty Price Total
Foreman ! ! 112.00 100.49 11,254.88
Lineman 224.00 84.65 18,961.60
Operator/Truck Driver : 112.00 69.99 7,838.88
Groundman : 112.00 64.62 7,237.44
Total Men 45,292.80

Equipmant Qty Price Total
Crew Cab Plck-up 112.00 24.31 2,722.72
Materfal Handler Bucket 57" 224.00 47.36 10,608.64
Digger Truck ) 112.00 47.36 5,304.32
Pole Traller ) 112.00 17.60 1,971.20
" Total Equipment 20,606.88

} Total Due to MDR 65,899.68

e 019212
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